有源电力滤波器
产品概述
Product Introduction
HPQ有源电力滤波器是HOWCORE经过多年研发，已成功应用于众多工业现场，是当今用于电能 优化技术中质量优良，性能稳定的高科技产品。
HPQ active power filter is a high-tech product with excellent quality and stable performance in HOWCORE's power optimization technology after years of
research and development, which has been successfully applied to many industrial sites.
HPQ有源滤波器拥有闭环控制系统和对每次谐波独立选择的两大功能。
The HPQ active filter has two functions: a closed-loop control system and independent selection of each harmonic

湿度    Humidity                                                            95%，无凝露 No condensation
订货资料 - 选型表
Ordering Information - Selection Table
   模块组合示例400V
   Module combination example 400V
APF 模块组合
HPQ-APF-400V-50A-XL
HPQ-APF-400V-75A-XL
HPQ-APF-400V-100A-XL
HPQ-APF-400V-125A-XL
HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL
HPQ-APF-400V-100A-XL*2
HPQ-APF-400V-125A-XL*2
HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*2
HPQ-APF-400V-100A-XL*2+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL
HPQ-APF-400V-100A-XL+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*2
HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*3
HPQ-APF-400V-50A-XL+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*3
HPQ-APF-400V-100A-XL+HPQ-APF-400V-150A-XL*3
滤波电流Filtering current
50A
75A